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Thursday   10:00 AM Lanes 1 - 6Potsnpinnies Latrobe Pty Ltd
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 Misfits 61.4 103½ 65 3 61.4 103½ 65 26 13587 35106
2 5 Leftovers 57.7 97½ 71½ 57.7 97½ 71½ 23 13446 35229
3 1 Rollers 47.6 80½ 88½ 47.6 80½ 88½ 18 14743 35164
4 4 Diamonds 46.7 79 90 46.7 79 90 15½ 10672 35059
5 6 Trio 45.4 76½ 92 45.4 76½ 92 20 14552 35117
6 3 Icebergs 40.8 69 100 40.8 69 100 14½ 13382 34952

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 433 Rollers 378 Icebergs 373 Leftovers
Scratch Series 1148 Rollers 1088 Icebergs 1062 Trio

Handicap Game 974 Diamonds 956 Rollers 936 Icebergs
Handicap Series 2762 Icebergs 2739 Diamonds 2720 Misfits

Men Scratch Game 177 Rodney Meddings 151 Daryl Jurgensen 129 Brian Castle
Scratch Series 482 Rodney Meddings 393 Daryl Jurgensen 318 Brian Castle

Handicap Game 329 Rodney Meddings 328 Daryl Jurgensen 325 Brian Castle
Handicap Series 938 Rodney Meddings 924 Daryl Jurgensen 906 Brian Castle

Women Scratch Game 176 Anna Brown 163 Lisa 162 Alysha Meddings
Scratch Series 418 Alysha Meddings 413 Anna Brown 377 Lisa

Handicap Game 351 Lisa 345 Aleisha Sykes 344 Anna Brown
Handicap Series 969 Aleisha Sykes 941 Lisa 917 Lucy

917 Anna Brown

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 177 - 148=29 Rodney Meddings 482 - 444=38 Rodney Meddings
151 - 123=28 Daryl Jurgensen 393 - 369=24 Daryl Jurgensen
129 - 104=25 Brian Castle 318 - 312=6 Brian Castle

Women 163 - 112=51 Lisa 327 - 258=69 Aleisha Sykes
131 - 86=45 Aleisha Sykes 377 - 336=41 Lisa

176 - 132=44 Anna Brown 338 - 321=17 Lucy
413 - 396=17 Anna Brown

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 454 Rollers 428 Trio 398 Icebergs
Scratch Series 1244 Rollers 1214 Trio 1124 Icebergs

Handicap Game 974 Diamonds 972 Rollers 958 Icebergs
Handicap Series 2825 Rollers 2822 Trio 2795 Icebergs

Men Scratch Game 214 Rodney Meddings 154 Daryl Jurgensen 148 Brian Castle
Scratch Series 515 Rodney Meddings 402 Daryl Jurgensen 370 Brian Castle

Handicap Game 369 Rodney Meddings 345 Brian Castle 331 Daryl Jurgensen
Handicap Series 968 Rodney Meddings 961 Brian Castle 933 Daryl Jurgensen

Women Scratch Game 193 Anna Brown 174 Lee Bryan 170 Alysha Meddings
Scratch Series 483 Anna Brown 451 Lee Bryan 434 Carol Martin

Handicap Game 363 Anna Brown 351 Lisa 350 Lucy
Handicap Series 993 Anna Brown 986 Carol Martin 983 Faye Norris

Team Rosters
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
1 - Rollers
Jude Davey 96 204 3753 39 16.0 23.0 41.03 % 132 331 337 952
Anna Brown 132 168 5174 39 20.0 19.0 51.28 % 193 483 363 993
Rodney Meddings 149 151 5816 39 20.5 18.5 52.56 % 214 515 369 968

2 - Misfits
Faye Norris 108 192 3916 36 16.0 20.0 44.44 % 145 392 339 983
Shirley Burt 114 186 2742 24 18.0 9.0 66.67 % 144 364 331 928
Daryl Jurgensen 123 177 4832 39 24.0 15.0 61.54 % 154 402 331 933
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Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
3 - Icebergs
Aleisha Sykes 87 213 3426 39 19.0 20.0 48.72 % 131 327 345 969
Ann Samson 120 180 4694 39 19.0 20.0 48.72 % 152 427 333 970
Alysha Meddings 137 163 4116 30 11.5 21.5 34.85 % 170 433 333 925

4 - Diamonds
Cindy 53 247 2093 39 20.0 19.0 51.28 % 78 194 322 932
Lucy 107 193 3561 33 16.0 20.0 44.44 % 159 353 350 926
Lisa 113 187 4433 39 21.5 17.5 55.13 % 163 377 351 942

5 - Leftovers
Brian Castle 104 196 3778 36 20.0 16.0 55.56 % 148 370 345 961
VACANT 120 180 0 0 1.0 100.00 % 0 0
Leonne Shinn 120 180 4709 39 24.5 14.5 62.82 % 148 411 331 960

6 - Trio
VACANT 120 180 0 0 1.0 100.00 % 0 0
Carol Martin 122 178 4792 39 14.5 24.5 37.18 % 167 434 345 986
Lee Bryan 131 169 4726 36 16.5 19.5 45.83 % 174 451 340 961

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   1-  4   5-  3   6-  2
Next Week   3-  6   2-  4   5-  1

Temporary Substitutes
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

16 Mal Emery 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Paul Gale 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Jenny Key 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Peter Lynch 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Amanda Mason 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Betty McCann 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Murray Monds 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Linda Pratt 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Diana Robertson 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Bev Robinson 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Pauline Ross 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Johnny Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Judy Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Bec Stewart bk141 159 0 0 0 0
38 Mitch Stewart bk149 151 0 0 0 0
11 Kaye Van Hienen 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Kaye Vanhienen bk112 188 0 0 0 0
High match Points: All Members of This League

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Leonne Shinn 4709 39 120 148 411 132 115 124 371
Daryl Jurgensen 4832 39 123 154 402 127 151 115 393
Lisa 4433 39 113 163 377 105 109 163 377
Rodney Meddings 5816 39 149 214 515 174 131 177 482
Brian Castle 3778 36 104 148 370 89 100 129 318
Cindy 2093 39 53 78 194 34 44 65 143
Anna Brown 5174 39 132 193 483 176 109 128 413
Ann Samson 4694 39 120 152 427 114 105 124 343
Aleisha Sykes 3426 39 87 131 327 102 131 94 327
Shirley Burt 2742 24 114 144 364 109 117 107 333
Lee Bryan 4726 36 131 174 451 117 123 106 346
Faye Norris 3916 36 108 145 392 122 96 111 329
Lucy 3561 33 107 159 353 112 107 119 338
Jude Davey 3753 39 96 132 331 83 85 85 253
Carol Martin 4792 39 122 167 434 118 121 117 356
Alysha Meddings 4116 30 137 170 433 162 134 122 418
Kaye Vanhienen 0 0 bk112 0 0 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Johnny Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jenny Key 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda Mason 0 0 0 0 0 0
Diana Robertson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kaye Van Hienen 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pauline Ross 0 0 0 0 0 0
Linda Pratt 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mal Emery 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bev Robinson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Murray Monds 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Gale 0 0 0 0 0 0
Judy Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter Lynch 0 0 0 0 0 0
Linda 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cindy 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lucy 0 0 0 0 0 0
Betty McCann 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jenny Key 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bec Stewart 0 0 bk141 0 0 0
Mitch Stewart 0 0 bk149 0 0 0
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